
 
 

 

 August  2019  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

    1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
4:30 p.m. Airport 

Commission 

7  
4:45 p.m. Community 

Services Advisory Board 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
3:30 p.m. Public Housing 

Commission 

4:00 p.m. Library Board 

 

13  
4:00 p.m Work Session 

5:00 p.m CS Interview 

5:30 p.m. Regular City 

Council Meeting 

Work Session following 

Council mtg 

14  
5:30 p.m. Planning 

Commission 

15  
2:00 p.m. CVB Board 

Meeting 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
4:30 p.m. Marshall 

Municipal Utilities 

Commission 

21  
12:00 p.m. EDA 

 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
6:00 PM-8:30 PM 

YMCA,World Café 

Event-Marshall’s 

Srategic Plan Public 

Input Session 

27  
2:00 pm-4:00 pm City 

Council Strategic 

Planning Session-Library 

4:00 p.m. Work Session 

5:30 p.m. Regular City 

Council Meeting 

 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 


