August 2019						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu 1	Fri 2	Sat 3
4	5	6 4:30 p.m. Airport Commission	7 4:45 p.m. Community Services Advisory Board	8	9	10
11	12 3:30 p.m. Public Housing Commission 4:00 p.m. Library Board	13 4:00 p.m Work Session 5:00 p.m CS Interview 5:30 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting Work Session following Council mtg	14 5:30 p.m. Planning Commission	15 2:00 p.m. CVB Board Meeting	16	17
18	19	20 4:30 p.m. Marshall Municipal Utilities Commission	21 12:00 p.m. EDA	22	23	24
25	26 6:00 PM-8:30 PM YMCA, World Café Event-Marshall's Srategic Plan Public Input Session	27 2:00 pm-4:00 pm City Council Strategic Planning Session-Library 4:00 p.m. Work Session 5:30 p.m. Regular City Council Meeting	28	29	30	31